30. Cheerleadermeisterschaftin der Paul Horn Arena Tiibingen

am 16.und 17. Mérz 2024
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Peewee - AlL Girl Cheer

Goldies (FT Freiburg)

UCD Mini Stars (TSG Soflingen)

HHC Milky Ways (TSG Schnaitheim)

Little Sparrows (VFL Herrenberg)

Little Devils (HSV Hockenheim)

Tiny Scratches (Wild Thing)

Little Budgies (VFL Herrenberg)

Candy Stars (Kornwestheim & Ludwigsburg)

Peewee - Groupstunt
Ruby Sparkles (Badener Greifs)
Lion Cubbies (TV Zell)

Junior U17 - AU Girl Cheer

Pegasus (TSC Dancing Shoes Reutlingen)
Native Gold (FT Freiburg)

UCD Flying Stars (TSG Soflingen)

HHC Starlight (TSG Schnaitheim 1874 e.V.)
Beaverellas (TG Biberach)

Vicious Blue (Wild Thing)

Stormy JSC (SV Vaihingen)

Candy Stars (Kornwestheim & Ludwigsburg)
Dragonfire (SSC Tubingen)

Junior U17 - AUl Girl Groupstunt
HHC Blue Light (TSG Schnaitheim)
HHC Silverstars (TSG Schnaitheim)
Radiants Rebellas (SV Bruchsal)

Shining Candy Stars (Kornwestheim & Ludwigsburg)
Sweet Candy Stars (Kornwestheim & Ludwigsburg)

HHC Bright Sparkle (TSG Schnaitheim)

Junior U17 Mixed Cheer

Black Hawks (VfL Herrenberg)
Classy JSC (SV Vaihingen)
Sapphire Crystals (SV Heilbronn)

Junior Devils (HSV Hockenheim)

Platzierung
Landesmeister
Vizemeister

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz

8. Platz

Platzierung
Landesmeister

Vizemeister

Platzierung
Landesmeister
Vizemeister

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz
7.Platz

8. Platz

9. Platz

Platzierung
Landesmeister
Vizemeister

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

Platzierung
Landesmeister
Vizemeister

3. Platz

4. Platz

Punkte
203.5
182.0
145.0
143.5
138.5
115.5
93.5
72.5

Punkte
75.0
68.5

Punkte
220.5
203.5
201.5
183.0
161.5
154.0
146.5
135.5
119.5

Punkte
116.0
106.5
93.0
92.0
83.0
79.0

Punkte
167.5
147.5
139.0
134.5
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Junior U17 - Mixed Grouptstunt
Flying Hawks (VFL Herrenberg)

Senior AlL Girl Cheer

HHC Univers (TSG Schnaitheim)

Blue Devils (HSV Hockenheim)

WildStars (Kornwestheim & Ludwigsburg)
Beaverettes (TG Biberach)

Senior Mixed Cheer
Dragonstorm (SSC Tubingen)
Rising Phoenix (TSC Reutlingen)
Unique Eagles (VfL Herrenberg)
Flying Stars (TSB Ravensburg)
Salt Crystals (SV Heilbronn)

Senior All Girl Groupstunt
Beaverettes (TG Biberach)

Flamming Diamonds (Badener Greifs)
Toxic Eagles (VFL Herrenberg)

Shooting WildStars (Kornwestheim & Ludwigsburg)

Blazing Spirit (Badener Greifs)
Lions (TV Zell)
CCG-Force (SV Onolzheim)

WildStars Fire (Kornwestheim & Ludwigsburg)

Senior Mixed Groupstunt

2L3S Fusion (SSC Tubingen)

The Golden Talon (VFL Herrenberg)

Die feurigen Vier (SSC Tubingen)

Black Venom (ASC Stuttgart Scorpions)
Golden Flames (TUS Ellmendingen)
Crystals Xplosion (SV Heilbronn)

Senior Mixed Partnerstunt
Serentiy (SV Heilbronn)
Bucketlist (SSC Tubingen)
FloRa reloaded (TV Zell)

Platzierung

Landesmeister

Platzierung
Landesmeister
Vizemeister

3. Platz

4. Platz

Platzierung
Landesmeister
Vizemeister

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

Platzierung
Landesmeister
Vizemeister

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz

8. Platz

Platzierung
Landesmeister
Vizemeister

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

Platzierung
Landesmeister
Vizemeister

3. Platz

Punkte
81.0

Punkte
220.5
179.5
172.0
155.0

Punkte
201.5
187.5
184.5
166.5
160.0

Punkte
115.5
109.5
107.5
88.5
87.0
75.5
73.5
61.0

Punkte
115.0
113.5
100.5
96.5
88.5
85.0

Punkte
105.5
91.0
74.0
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Master Mixed Cheer

Blue Devils Groupy Team (HSV Hockenheim)

PeeWee Cheerdance DoubleDance
Double Trouble (MTG Mannheim)

PeeWee Urbancheer DoubleDance
Little Nuggets (FT Freiburg)

Junior Cheerdance DoubleDance
Regina und Joelle (MTG Mannheim)

Junior Urbancheer
GG s (FT Freiburg)

Junior Urbancheer DoubleDance
Goldgitter (FT Freiburg)

Golddust (FT Freiburg)
CCD-Force (SV Onolzheim)

Senior Cheerdance DoubleDance

Red Hot Chili MamaZ (MTG Mannheim)

Senior Urbancheer
Nuggets (FT Freiburg)

Senior Urbancheer DoubleDance
Goldrush (FT Freiburg)

Senior Pomdance DoubleDance
Franzi und Marie (MTG Mannheim)

Junior Pomdance
Rebellas (SV Bruchsal)

Masters Urbancheer DoubleDance
Nuggets - Old but Gold (FT Freiburg)

Platzierung

Landesmeister

Platzierung

Landesmeister

Platzierung

Landesmeister

Platzierung

Landesmeister

Platzierung

Landesmeister

Platzierung
Landesmeister
Vizemeister

3. Platz

Platzierung

Landesmeister

Platzierung

Landesmeister

Platzierung

Landesmeister

Platzierung

Landesmeister

Platzierung

Landesmeister

Platzierung

Landesmeister

Punkte
94.0

Punkte
80.0

Punkte
93.0

Punkte
64.0

Punkte
134.5

Punkte
95.0
90.5
69.0

Punkte
64.5

Punkte
132.5

Punkte
109.0

Punkte
57.5

Punkte
123.0

Punkte
90.5



